
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31096112 5PSSDB 18.37 3.33 61.17

31096139 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 7PSSDB 18.27 3.45 63.03

31096167 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

31096198 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.32 3.25 59.54

31096215 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.21 3.33 60.64

31096227 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.35 3.95 72.48

31096265 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.32 3.33 61.01

31096287 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.35 3.33 61.11

31096315 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 16.97 3.33 56.51

31096345 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 18.29 4.70 85.96

31096380 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 18.32 5.70 104.42

31096412 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.95 3.25 64.84

31096441 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.86 4.15 82.42

31096496 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.80 3.33 65.93

31096519 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.76 4.70 92.87

70062449 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.69 3.95 77.78

70062460 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.71 4.70 92.64

70062478 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.66 3.95 77.66

70062489 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 17.22 4.30 74.05

70062505 P14 - (91619) Wharton Lakes 7PSSDB 19.50 7.80 152.10

70062670 5PSSDB 17.47 4.30 75.12

1614.00

5% -80.70

TOTAL 1533.30

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 3/29/2024

Neivis Rojas R002057

1219

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK

P14 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43


	03-22-2024 TO 03-27-2024



